Selected - Election

2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT

Precinct VUID

428
159
214
214
428
434
215
206
152
439
355
495
460
221
224
224
196

Name

2204408333 ANKENEY,EMILY KATHRYN
2184289738 BURNS,LILLIAN CLAIRE
1032527534 DELEON,ARMANDO
1170317494 DELEON,LUCIA O
2003389557 DETMER,THOMAS DAVID
1032479804 HILL,ADELL MARIE
1032345414 JAMES,LEON CORNELIA
1103007838 JONES,RANDALL P
1033663499 KINCAID,MARY LORRAINE
1032417747 KRONE,LOUISE ANN
1000912546 MACOMBER,JILL MARIE
1203886064 MARTIN,BETTY JEAN
1196102053 MCARTHUR,ALAN
1033446027 MELOT,THOMAS NASON
1172220004 SHIPP,JOHN ARTHUR
1172219993 SHIPP,BETTY JO
1032414858 WILLIAMS,WILLIS VICTOR

Ballot Status
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED



