Selected - Election 2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT 2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT

Precinct	VUID	Name	Ballot Status
428	2204408333	ANKENEY, EMILY KATHRYN	RECEIVED
159	2184289738	BURNS, LILLIAN CLAIRE	RECEIVED
214	1032527534	DELEON,ARMANDO	RECEIVED
214	1170317494	DELEON,LUCIA O	RECEIVED
428	2003389557	DETMER, THOMAS DAVID	RECEIVED
434	1032479804	HILL,ADELL MARIE	RECEIVED
215	1032345414	JAMES, LEON CORNELIA	RECEIVED
206	1103007838	JONES,RANDALL P	RECEIVED
152	1033663499	KINCAID, MARY LORRAINE	RECEIVED
439	1032417747	KRONE,LOUISE ANN	RECEIVED
355	1000912546	MACOMBER, JILL MARIE	RECEIVED
495	1203886064	MARTIN, BETTY JEAN	RECEIVED
460	1196102053	MCARTHUR,ALAN	RECEIVED
221	1033446027	MELOT, THOMAS NASON	RECEIVED
224	1172220004	SHIPP, JOHN ARTHUR	RECEIVED
224	1172219993	SHIPP, BETTY JO	RECEIVED
196	1032414858	WILLIAMS, WILLIS VICTOR	RECEIVED